

FEB 5 2004

Pecos Production
400 W. Illinois Ave.
Midland, TX 79702

Lou Wortham #9
Lea County, New Mexico

C-11-225-370
330/N & 2240/W
30-025-36536

260	2.60	3/4	1.31	3.41	3.41
504	2.44	1	1.75	4.27	7.68
747	2.43	3/4	1.31	3.19	10.87
993	2.46	3/4	1.31	3.23	14.10
1153	1.60	3/4	1.31	2.10	16.20
1647	4.94	1 1/2	2.63	12.97	29.17
2152	5.05	2 1/2	4.38	22.09	51.26
2656	5.04	1 1/2	2.63	13.23	64.49
3160	5.04	1	1.75	8.82	73.31
3660	5.00	1	1.75	8.75	82.06
4167	5.07	1	1.75	8.87	90.93
4671	5.04	1	1.75	8.82	99.75
4800	1.29	3/4	1.31	1.69	101.45


Michael Roghair - General Manager

Tha attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 3rd day of February, 2004 by
Michael Roghair, General Manager of CapStar Drilling, L.P.

